NetEngine9000 Series
Converged Core Router
The NetEngine9000 (NE9000 for short) series converged core router is next-generation, high-performance core router design
for data center Interconnect (DCI), backbone network, metro core and large-scale enterprise network.
The NE9000 series routers use Huawei’s next-generation VRP8 software platform, NE9000 series routers provide on-demand
traffic optimization and IP + Optical synergy technology.
The NE9000 series core routers use industry’s first cable backplane and have the highest single-chassis performance among
all core routers in the industry. The NE9000 series capacity is up to 8Tbps per slots, 160Tbps per chassis.

QoS Routing Policy, QPPB, Differ-Serv, HQoS, Ethernet QoS
5 NetEngine9000 Series Converged Core Router
NE9000 Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Base Unit
CR9P9KBASD80
NE9000-20 Basic Configuration(Include NE9000-20 48V DC Chassis,2*MPUN1,8*SFUI-
F,4*16G Memory,2*8G SSD Card,9*DC Power Module)
CR9P9KBASA80
NE9000-20 Basic Configuration(Include NE9000-20 220V AC Chassis,2*MPUN1,8*SFUI-
F,4*16G Memory,2*8G SSD Card,12*Power Module)
CR9P9KBASD81
NE9000-20 Basic Configuration(Include NE9000-20 240V/380V DC
Chassis,2*MPUN1,8*SFUI-F,4*16G Memory,2*8G SSD Card,12*Power Module)
CR9P9KSMKA80 NE9000-20 integrated cabinet door and engineering installation kit
2T Line Card
CR9D00EDNB80 16-Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Integrated Line Process Unit(NE9000 LPUI-2T)
CR9D00EDNB8P 16-Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Integrated Line Process Unit CM(NE9000 LPUI-2T-CM)
1T Line Card
CR9D00E8NC80 8-Port 100GBase-CFP2 Integrated Line Process Unit(LPUI-1T)
CR9D00E8NC8P 8-Port 100GBase-CFP2 Integrated Line Process Unit CM(LPUI-1T-CM)
CR9D00D8NC80 8-Port 100GBase CFP DWDM Integrated Line Process Unit(LPUI-1T)
CR9D00EFMB80 24-Port 40GBase-QSFP+ Integrated Line Process Unit(LPUI-1T)
CR9D00EPXF80 60-Port 10GBase LAN/WAN-SFP+ Integrated Line Process Unit(LPUI-1T)
CR9D00EPXF8P 60-Port 10GBase LAN/WAN-SFP+ Integrated Line Process Unit CM(LPUI-1T-CM)
CR9D00EPXF8P 60-Port 10GBase LAN/WAN-SFP+ Integrated Line Process Unit CM(LPUI-1T-CM)
480G Line Card and PICs
CR9DLPUFK080 480G Flexible Card Line Processing Unit(NE9000 LPUF-480,2 sub-slots)
CR9D00LFXF80 24-Port 1000M/10GBase LAN/WAN-SFP+ Flexible Card
CR9D00NBXF80 12-Port 10G OTN/ETH-SFP+ Flexible Card
6NetEngine9000 Series Converged Core Router
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2017. All rights reserved.
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without prior written consent of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
General Disclaimer